INSIDE CITY LIMITS MINIMUMS

Meter Size WATER
5/8&3/4" $ 26.81
1" $ 39.27
1.5 $ 60.02
2" $ 84.95
25 $ 122.28
3" $ 151.33
4" $ 226.04
6" $ 433.58
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SEWER
37.09
63.88

108.55
162.14
24254
305.07
465.86
912.50

in addition $.658/100 gal $5.638/100 gal

TREATED WATER
Outside City Limits
Meter Size Min Rates
5/8" & 3/4" 40.22
1" 50.15
1.5" , 76.66
. 108.46
2.5 156.17
=3 193.28
4" 288.7
6" 553.75
In addition $.987/100 gal of
water used

STORM WATER FEE

__Residential Utility _
Accounts Inside City
' Limits
$10.00/mo
All other utility
accounts inside city
limits
~ $20.00/mo
UNTREATED WATER
Outside City Limits
Meter Size Min Rates
/8" & 3/4" 24.13
) by 30.09
15" %
g 65.08
2.5 93.7
z 3 115.97
4" 173.22
6" 332.25
" In addition $.592/100 gal of

water used




