

INSIDE CITY LIMITS MINIMUMS

Meter Size	WATER		SEWER	
5/8 & 3/4"	\$	26.81	\$	37.09
1"	\$	39.27	\$	63.88
1.5"	\$	60.02	\$	108.55
2"	\$	84.95	\$	162.14
2.5"	\$	122.28	\$	242.54
3"	\$	151.33	\$	305.07
4"	\$	226.04	\$	465.86
6"	\$	433.58	\$	912.50

in addition **\$.658/100 gal** **\$.638/100 gal**

STORM WATER FEE

Residential Utility
Accounts Inside City
Limits
\$10.00/mo

All other utility
accounts inside city
limits
\$20.00/mo

**TREATED WATER
Outside City Limits**

Meter Size	Min Rates
5/8" & 3/4"	40.22
1"	50.15
1.5"	76.66
2"	108.46
2.5"	156.17
3"	193.28
4"	288.7
6"	553.75

In addition **\$.987/100 gal** of
water used

**UNTREATED WATER
Outside City Limits**

Meter Size	Min Rates
5/8" & 3/4"	24.13
1"	30.09
1.5"	46
2"	65.08
2.5"	93.7
3"	115.97
4"	173.22
6"	332.25

In addition **\$.592/100 gal** of
water used